302 Series
Heat Detectors
302 Series
Heat Detectors
Features:
• Hermetically sealed for moisture
proof or dust proof installations
• Requires no special back box

Information subject to change without notice.
S302
Ordering Information:
Model No.   Description
302-135 135°F Interior Vertical Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-194            194°F Interior Vertical Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-H-135 135°F Internal Horizontal Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-H-194 194°F Internal Horizontal Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-AW-135 135°F All-weather Vertical Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-AW-194 194°F All-weather Vertical Mounting (FM Approved & UL Listed)
302-EPM-135 135°F Explosion Proof Mounting (UL Listed)
302-EPM-194 194°F Explosion Proof Mounting (UL Listed)
AP-P  Decorative white plastic adapter plate for mounting 302 and 302-AW to
  Any 3” outlet box or 4” octagon outlet box (See Below)
S302  Information Data Sheet
6-27-08 Rev.1